Ver: 0.92
Nov 12, 2013
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G9298Global Mixed-mode Technology
400mA High PSRR, Low Noise, LDO Regulators
Features

ideal for use in the battery-powered applications such
as notebook computers, cellular phones, and PDA’s.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING VOLTAGE TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G9298-080T11U 998Bx 0.8V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9298-081T11U 998Ex 0.81V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9298-120T11U 998Ax 1.2V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9298-125T11U 998Dx 1.25V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9298-180T11U 998Cx 1.8V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G9298-080TO1U 998Bx 0.8V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9298-125TO1U 998Dx 1.25V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9298-150TO1U 998Fx 1.5V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G9298-080CA1U Bx 0.8V -40°C~ +85°C WLCSP2X2-4
G9298-081CA1U Ex 0.81V -40°C~ +85°C WLCSP2X2-4
G9298-120CA1U Ax 1.2V -40°C~ +85°C WLCSP2X2-4
G9298-125CA1U Dx 1.25V -40°C~ +85°C WLCSP2X2-4
G9298-150CA1U Fx 1.5V -40°C~ +85°C WLCSP2X2-4
G9298-180CA1U Cx 1.8V -40°C~ +85°C WLCSP2X2-4
Note: T1: SOT-23-5   TO:TSOT-23-5   CA: WLCSP2X2-4
1: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration                Typical Application Circuit